GRUPO DAMBROZ

CLASSE | NOME DO CREDOR : TOTAL

| ADAIR JOSE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA

ADAO BORGES

ASSEMBLEIA GERAL DE CREDORES

ADELCINO ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA

| ADEMIR ANTONIO IZIDORO
ADEMIR DA SILVA NETO
| ADEMIR FABIO SCHMIDT

ADEMIR TERRES

ADENILSON LOURENCO DA SILVA

ADILINO SILVA DA SILVA
ADILSON DE JESUS MACEDO

| ADMILSON DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
ADRIANA DA SILVA
ADRIANO DA SILVA JOBIM
ADRIANO DA SILVA ROCHA
Adroaldo Parizotto

AGENOR BRESOLIN FARIAS

AIASIS CARLOS PEGLOW MENDES

| ALBERTO DE SANTIAGO SCARIOT e OSVALDO TOMAZI
ALCIDES CAMASSOLA
ALDIR SANTOS DA SILVA
ALDOINO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

ALEX ALEXANDRE DE ALMEIDA

| ALEX SANDRO PENHA

ALEX SANDRO RODRIGUES MOTTA

ALEX SANDRO TEIXEIRA PIRES
| ALEX SANDRO VALERIA PEREIRA
| ALEXANDRA ANTONIAZZI

ALEXANDRE J. TASSEMEIER BORGES

ALEXANDRE JOSE RODRIGUES

Alexsandra Ines Pellenz

ALEXSANDRO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

ALOISIO DORIA VIEIRA
| ALTAMIR LEMOS ASSUNCAO

AMADEU PERINI

ANDERSON CAVALHEIRO MUCH

ANDERSON DE SALIS TERRES
ANDERSON DE VARGAS

ANDERSON GONCALVES DE ARAUJO

ANDERSON SILVEIRA BALDA
ANDRE ALANIZ CESARIO

ANDRE DA ROSA

ANDRE LUIS GOMES
ANDRE PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANDRE RODRIGUES DE SOUSA

ANDREI DA ROSA
ANDRIGO PERINI

ANGELA PRECOMA LANTIN

164,51
12.924,53
30.000,00

6.302,66

189,71

301,15
87.019,53 |

230,52

188,84

104,57

4.721,38

170,54

117,01

838,98
60.318,71

SUB JUDICE
72.254,16
673,40

SUB JUDICE

124,82

102,97
11.000,00 |

166,27 |

133,34

108,44

124,66

289,53

181,11

2.296,91
169,58
198,34

94,72
SUB JUDICE
265,63
34,90
94,72
426,65
170,41
99,88

750,00

306,04 |

2.150,00 |

6.017,81 |
118,47
245,21

100,53

25 DE AGOSTO DE 2022

ASSINATURA

B

(’
292,76 | =



GRUPO DAMBROZ

classe

1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA

1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA

NOME DO CREDOR

| ANTONIO CARLOS SANTOS CARDOSO
 ANTONIO DILAMAR DE OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO VALMIR DA ROCHA

| ARAUMAQ COM E REPRES DE MAQUINAS LTDA
| ARI ALVES DA SILVEIRA

ARIEL JOSIAS ROCHA
ARIZOLI LENCINA NUNES
AVELIZE SPADA

| BERNARDO JOSE DA CUNHA

BRUNO DE LIMA

BRUNO DEBONI DA SILVA
BRUNO DO AMARAL

BRUNO FAGUNDES SPADETTO

| BRUNO FIGUEREDO ROBALO

C.A. KERN REPRESENTACOES LTDA

| CANDIDA CRISTINA F GABOARDI

CARLOS ALBERTO BARBOSA PEREIRA
CESER LUIZ SCHITZ

Charlene Predebon

CHIOMAS COMERCIO E REPRESENTACAO LTDA

CINTIA GALIOTTO CARDOZO
CINTIA TRAVI DAMBROZ

CLAUDIO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
CLAUDIO ERLO

Cleber do Nascimento

CLEBER LISBOA DE SOUZA
CLEBISON VARELA DEL SOTO
CLECIO MIGUEL SIQUEIRA DE LIMA

' CLEOMAR DAROS VELHO

CLITO CAMASSOLA

CLOVIS ROSA DE FREITAS

COMCEP REPRESENT. COML. LTDA
CRISTIAN ZARICHTA

CRISTIANO FAGUNDES HERNANDES

' CRISTIANO SOUZA BUENO

DAIANE MARIA DOS SANTOS
DANIEL CARDOSO DA SILVA
DANIEL MEZOMO

| DANIEL REYNA PEREIRA

DARCI PAIM VELHO

DAVID FERNANDO PEREIRA
DAVID MUELLER

DIEGO MOSTARDEIRO

' DIOGO DE ALBUQUERQUE DA SILVA
DIOGO KERVALD
| DIOGO SLOVINSCKI BOFF

DIONATAN MUNIZ CINTRA

ASSEMBLEIA GERAL DE CREDORES

25 DE AGOSTO DE 2022

 ASSINATURA

96,21
130,83
317,39

5.328,91

SUB JUDICE

184,83
141,81
600,00
837,73

161,65

130,82
175,12
118,61
116,47

13.174,69

74131 s >

119,18
152,02

37590 AT

108.600,00

211,41

564,22 %

4.499,17

186,85
332,46
2.705,66
750,00
108,98
100,16
212,30 |
229,96 |
184,82
137,07
215,15
250,00
101,41 |
159,79
34,90
132,33
505,65
218,67



GRUPO DAMBROZ

cuasse

1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA

ASSEMBLEIA GERAL DE CREDORES

'NOME DO CREDOR |

DIONER ESMAEL TORRES SOARES
DOMINGOS S. DE MORAIS
DORVAL ANTONIO MONEGO
 DOUGLAS ABREU FEIJO
DOUGLAS BORGES DE OLIVEIRA

| DOUGLAS DE SOUZA BUENO

DOUGLAS VIEIRA VALMINI
EDER ANTONIO GALVAN MOREIRA
EDER VIEIRA SOARES
EDI CRISTIANO SIQUEIRA
EDILBERTO LUIZ STEIN BAGGIO

| EDILIO OLIVEIRA DA ROSA
EDIVALDO LUIZ DE FREITAS

| EDSON LUIS CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
EDSON MELOS SAMORRO
ELIAS NUNES MORAN
ELISABETE DA LUZ RODRIGUES
ELISANDRO WILLMSEM
ELIZANDRO DINIZ DE OLIVEIRA
ELSOMIR PEREIRA DA ROSA
ERIK DANIEL KOSTE
ERLI DE OLIVEIRA KOEHLER
Eugenio da Silva Pinto
EVERSON SIMOES ROSA
EVERTON ANDRIGO DA SILVA NUNES
EVERTON PERINI

| FABIANA RECH PEREIRA
FABIANO LUIS ANDELIERI
FABIO COSTA HIDALGO
FABIO FERNANDO LODI
FABIO VILSON PIRES FERREIRA
FABRICIA RIBEIRO BRANCO
Felipe Barwaldt Bergmann
FERLUCH REPRESENTACOES LTDA
FERMINA ENCARNACAO CARVALHO
FLAVIA MARIA BORBA ALBUQUERQUE
FORTSUL IND. COM. REPRESENT.
FRANCISCO DE VARGAS LUNARDI
FTF REPRESENT. LTDA.
GEDERSON A. DE MELO REBOLHO
GELSON DOS REIS
GELSON LUIS SEVERO MORELLI
GESNI RODRIGUES DE BAIRROS

| GILBERTO FACHINELLO
GILMAR ANGELO DA SILVA
GILMAR VIDAL CARVALHO
GILSON VOLMAR KOLOGESKI

127,19
2.202,75

140,61 |

137,34
105,71
145,04
34,90
148,80
1.700,00
1.500,00
546,62

173,81 |

125,70
128,64
128,09
SUB JUDICE
128,11
145,13
148,88

139,63 |

136,33
148,89

141,35 |

194,40
196,85
131,57
94,72
274,60
141,16
23.932,93
210,95
144,52
94,83
32.792,04
142,04
68,65
12.451,72
720,00
4.678,35
125,52

25 DE AGOSTO DE 2022

ASSINATURA

2.794,08

213,11
399,19
320,37
158,07
173,14
147,82




GRUPO DAMBROZ

CLASSE

1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA

1 TRABALHISTA

ASSEMBLEIA GERAL DE CREDORES

25 DE AGOSTO DE 2022

NOME DO CREbOR TOTAL ASSINATURA

Gilvanio dos Santos Maria
GIOVANI DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

GIUSTO PARTICIPACOES COMERCIAIS LTDA

GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS

HELENA BATECINI

IGOR PATRICK ALMEIDA REIS
ITAMAR DE OLIVEIRA

IVAN RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
IVOMAQ.COM. REPRESENT. LTDA.

| JAIR DA SILVA BEKI

JAIR MELLER VARGAS

JANAINA DE LOURDES NUNES

JEAN CARLOS RODRIGUES PACIFICO
Jean Daniel M Boeira

JEAN VARGAS DELA JUSTINA
JEFERSON GERALDINO DE CASTILHOS
JEFERSON VICENTE CAVALHEIRO
JHON PABLO DA SILVA GALLINA
JOAO CARLOS DE BRITO SOUSA
JOAO CARLOS OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

' JOAO LISELBIO BITENCOURT DIAS
JOAO SALADIR A. DE OLIVEIRA

' JOAO VALEIR DOS SANTOS
JOCEMAR FONSECA DA SILVA

JOHN WAINE RAMIRES MARQUES
JORGE ALCENOR BAIRROS DE AVILA
JORGE LUIZ DOS SANTOS

JORGE PAULO M. DA SILVA

JORGE PRESTES MACEDO

JOSE ADIL RIGON ALBRECHT

Jose Alcenor Bairros de Avila

JOSE ALEX BITON TAPIA

' JOSE DELMIRO DA SILVA (SUCESSAO)

JOSE LUIS FRAGOSO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE NELITO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE RAIMUNDO DAROS
| JOSUE DE M. DE MOURA

JUAREZ TOMAZ DE VARGAS
LAURA CIOCCARI

LAURI XAVIER

LEANDRO BATISTA FERREIRA
Liliam Cristina Baldasso

LILIANE SILVA DA SILVA PARADZINSKI
LINDOMAR DA SILVA ATHAYDE
LINDONEI DE MELLO
' LISANDRO MOURA DOS SANTOS

| LISIANE DE VARGAS DIAS

122,44
136,01
8.068,76 |
351,00
151,81 -
114,99 -
257,99 ,
13.073,86 ‘/CQ
49.115,62
135,80
181,43
159,44
22.508,52
SUB JUDICE
269,93
103,23
187,77 ﬁ
150,48 _@Q .
144,66
347,29 LA
148,70
219,53 |
133,30 |
110,09
207,36
170,11
44.890,09 |
2.569,99
18.324,08
2.502,18
170,11
6.500,00
62.841,11 |
427,97
272,63 |
193,04
SUB JUDICE
157,86 |
200,00
184,07
103,92 _
473,87
142,31
SUB JUDICE
210,03
155,93
94,72




5RUPO DAMBROZ

cuasse

1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA

NOME DO CREDOR

LUCAS ANDRE DIAS DE PAULA

| LUCAS NUNES BOEIRA

LUCAS PEREIRA MARTENDAL

| LUCAS SARTORI COSTA

LUCAS SEVERO DE MATOS

LUCENA HORN REPRESENTACOES LTDA

LUCIANO CARVALHO DA SILVA
LUCIANO MOREIRA RISSO

LUIS AFONSO RODRIGUES

LUIS CARLOS FLORES

LUIS CARLOS MORAES DE LIMA
LUIS FERNANDO PINTO MOREIRA
LUIS SERGIO DA SILVA

LUIZ CARLOS DE ARAUJO

LUIZ CARLOS MACHADO DA SILVA
LUIZ CARLOS PINTO RIBEIRO

LUIZ CRISTIANO CORRALES ALACHE
MAICO KLEIN

MAICON DOS SANTOS DE LIMA
MANSUETO PERINI

MARCELO HENRIQUE PANTE
MARCIO ANDRE BOHN DE OLIVEIRA
Marcio Daniel Rech Padilha
MARCIO JOSE THEISS

MARCIO LEANDRO MACEDO NETO
MARCIO PEROZZO

MARCIO ROSA MARTINS

MARCIO SOARES AGUIRRE

MARCIO VIDAL DOS SANTOS
Marcos Reginato Mendes

MARCOS ROBERTO HOFMAN DUTRA
MARIA ELIANE DA SILVA

MARIA LUCIA LOPES VULLIERME
MARIA LUIZA OLIVEIRA SOUZA
MARILUCIA R. DE LIMA POZZER

| MARSEU ANASTACIO M. DA SILVA

Matheus Braga Mello
MAURICIO DICH PEREIRA DIAS
Mauricio Moreira Ribeiro
MAURICIO PACHECO

MAURO LEANDRO CIERVO
MAURO LUIZ DE CONTE
MICHEL GOTTERT TRES
MOACIR MARTINS BONALUME
MOISES DA SILVA CALDEIRA
Moizes Pereira

MONIQUE DA COSTA RODRIGUES

ASSEMBLEIA GERAL DE CREDORES

167,93

146,81

104,95

161,64

34,90
77.040,34
128,50

SUB JUDICE

25 DE AGOSTO DE 2022

ASSINATURA

146,65 |

6.060,55
SUB JUDICE

105,72
259,98
152,79
16.380,57
145,13
167,84
133,32
179,29
265,65
130,47
336,75
11.645,16

1.011,30 |

104,68
173,50

98,07
152,37
177,55

oy
= > E
_&

127,14

147,30
120,57
222,84
159,82

148,25

561,07
136,21
118,09

94,83

12332 (

3.035,20
15.000,00
102,96
236,54
94,72
140,66
124,88




3RUPO DAMBROZ

1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA

NAIARA MATTOS DE ARAUJO
NAIR MARIA KASPARY DA SILVA
NEIVA DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
NELCI ANTONIO NUNES SELAU
NELIO LUIZ ORO

NELSO PEROZZO

NELSON GOMES DA SILVA
NILSON ANTONIO MANICA
NILSON JOSE LIZ

ODAIR DUTRA DE MORAES
OMAR PAIVA DA ROSA

ONEIDE CACILDO G. DA FONSECA
ORANDI DOMINGOS DE ALMEIDA
OSMAR P. PALINSKI

PATRICIA RODRIGUES DA MOTA
PATRICIA ZANETTE

PAULO SERGIO AGNOLETTO
PEDRO LUIZ NEGRINI

PEDRO PAULO BICKEL ZINK
Peterson Barcelos de Avila
PIETRO DEDEA

RAFAEL BASSO

RAFAEL BERNARDI DA SILVA
RAFAEL VINICIOS SCARIOT

RAUFI BORGES DE ANDRADE* estava subjudice

REALINO LUIZ BOSCHETTI

| REDUZINO ESTEVES HOMEM
| RENATA CRISTINA GIRARDI

Renato da Silva Barboza

RENZO JOSE MEDICI

RICARDO ANDRE MACHADO OLIVEIRA
RICARDO DA ROSA BRAGA

RICARDO RIBEIRO

ROBERTO PUSS PEREIRA

' ROBERTO RIVELINO PIRES DA CRUZ

ROBERTO SALVADOR DE OLIVEIRA
ROBSOM BANDEIRA MACIEL
ROBSON BRAGA SERPA

Rodney Andre Ferreira Souza
RODRIGO VIEIRA

ROGER MACEDO DA SILVA

RONI GIOVANI XAVIER PAIM

| ROSELI GUNTHER MACHADO

ROSIANE FURLAN BORGHEZAN
RUDIMAR ANTUNES DUARTE

RUTI RENI PEDROSO SERPA
SABRINA DOS SANTOS STRASSBURG

ASSEMBLEIA GERAL DE CREDORES

(CLASSE NOME DO CREDOR TOTAL

108,47
130,83
115,98
21.415,33
560,52
263,00

94,71

194,50
155,75
205,20
8.456,80
294,56
1.300,00
364,62
94,72
192,99
192,65
164,54
196,65

94,96

498,26
1.000,00
172,92
191,05

SUB JUDICE

221,82
24.977,77
188,05
146,55
180,80
122,86
113,59
129,36
6.478,47
234,60
163,59
143,42
164,37
149,47
136,04
156,96
170,65
143,11
389,57
195,40
210,51
105,72

25 DE AGOSTO DE 2022

ASSINATURA




sRUPO DAMBROZ

CLASSE

| SERGIO LIMA SANTOS ALMEIDA

1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA
1 TRABALHISTA

NOME DO CREDOR

| Sergio Soares Viana

SIDNEI DA LUZ SANTOS

SILVIA REGINA DOS SANTOS MOREIRA
SILVINO ANTONIO CARRARO
SONIA ROSA REBELO

TELMA FERREIRA DE S. SOUZA
THALES RIGOTTO PEROTTONI
THIAGO PEREIRA HENDLER
TIAGO NERI BINOTI

TIAGO SILVA DA SILVA

TIAGO SMIDERLE DA SILVA
TOBIAS BIONDO DIAS

TUAN DIEGO DA ROSA
ULISSES VENZON

VALDECIR SOUZA DE LIMA

| VALDEREDO DA R. QUINTITAVA

VALDEREZ PINTO RIBEIRO
Valquiria Silva dos Santos
VANDERLEI RUFINO DOS SANTOS
VANIA BEATRIZ SEVERO
VELEDIANO DA ROSA DOS SANTOS
VENICIO ROCHA CAMARGO

Vergilino Dinarte da Rosa

' Veruza Roth

VILMAR DA SILVA BARBOSA
VILMAR PAULO NESELLO JUNIOR
VLADIMIR TEIXEIRA

VOLNEI DE LIMA CAVALHEIRO
Wagner de Quadra Furtado

 WAGNER DOS REIS
' WILLIAM HENRIQUE DE A. BORGES

William Rodrigues Jardim

WILLIAM SAKSZEWSKI FRANCO
WILLYAM MACEDO DE LIMA

WILSON ROGERIO ANDRADE BRANCO

| ZACARIAS PINA DA SILVA

ZELI RIBEIRO LOPES
ZILMAR SISNEIRO LYRA
ZIONIL JOSE LORENZO

TOTAL DA CLASSE

ASSEMBLEIA GERAL DE CREDORES

| TOTAL

133,65
137,72
15591
139,08

SUB JUDICE

88,72
224,93
148,82
164,37
146,57
187,65
101,50
552,97

3.224,88

SUB JUDICE

381,33
9.603,57

218,80 |

137,99

22091
7.000,00 |
313,21
137,20
164,35
139,63
247,80
130,53
374,15 |
193,90
160,73
68.672,72
295,20
234,51

1.082.649,26

| ASSINATURA
199,53 |
119,88 |
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